v
CareSource

CareSource Kentucky Office

101 Enterprise Drive
Suite A
Frankfort, KY 40601
502-213-4700

Kathy Oplinger, Director

Phone: 681-319-9505

Kathy.Oplinger@CareSource.com

Dell Jeter, Contracting Manager

Phone: 502-709-0613
Dell.Jeter@CareSource.com

* Note: Counties in gray are counties
that CareSource does not offer
Marketplace in and there is no
Specialist assigned. For assistance,
please contact Provider Services at
1-833-230-2101.
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Angela Taylor, 937-952-8181
Angela.Taylor@CareSource.com

Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Floyd, Greenup, Johnson, Knott, Lawrence, Letcher, Magoffin, Martin, Morgan, Pike
Systems: Kings Daughters Medical Center (KDMC); Appalachian Regional Healthcare (ARH); Baptist Health System

Brittany Whitaker, 606-802-4594
Brittany.Whitaker@CareSource.com

Bell, Breathitt, Casey, Clay, Estill, Fayette, Garrard, Harlan, Jackson, Jessamine, Knox, Laurel, Lee, Leslie, Lincoln, Madison, Marion, McCreary, Perry, Powell, Pulaski, Rockcastle, Russell, Washington,
Wayne, Whitley, Wolfe
Systems: LifePoint; University of Kentucky (UK)

Hope Lafavers, 502-216-6314
Hope.Lafavers@CareSource.com

Adair, Barren, Breckinridge, Bullitt, Christian, Cumberland, Green, Hardin, Hart, Hopkins, Jefferson, Larue, Logan, McLean, Meade, Metcalfe, Muhlenberg, Nelson, Ohio, Taylor, Webster

Shirley Sorrels, 502-919-0446
Shirley.Sorrels@CareSource.com

Anderson, Ballard, Bath, Boone, Bourbon, Boyle, Bracken, Campbell, Carlisle, Carroll, Clark, Fleming, Franklin, Gallatin, Grant, Graves, Harrison, Henry, Hickman, Kenton, Lewis, Livingston, Mason,
McCracken, Menifee, Mercer, Montgomery, Nicholas, Oldham, Owen, Pendleton, Robertson, Rowan, Scott, Shelby, Spencer, Trimble, Woodford
Systems: St. Elizabeth; TPN; KPCA; APCP
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